Blutspenden in 28355 bis zum 27.06.2025

Do
Fr
Fr
Mi
Mi
Fr

22.05.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

23.05.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

30.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

18.06.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Lilienthal 28865
Schitzenhaus
Am Holze 2 A

Bremen 28207 - Hastedt
Caroline-Kettler-Haus
Hastedter Heerstral3e 250

Bremen 28327 - Vahr
Birgerzentrum Neue Vahr
Berliner Freiheit 10

Bremen 28359
Nordic CAMPUS - Turnhalle
Universitatsallee 20

Bremen 28327 - Osterholz
Albert-Einstein-Oberschule
Kolk 2

Bremen 28207 - Hastedt
Caroline-Kettler-Haus
Hastedter HeerstralRe 250



