Blutspenden in 28355 bis zum 27.06.2025

Do	22.05.2025 15:00-20:00 Uhr	Lilienthal 28865 Schützenhaus Am Holze 2 A
Fr	23.05.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Bremen 28207 - Hastedt Caroline-Kettler-Haus Hastedter Heerstraße 250
Fr	30.05.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bremen 28327 - Vahr Bürgerzentrum Neue Vahr Berliner Freiheit 10
Mi	11.06.2025 10:00-15:00 Uhr	Bremen 28359 Nordic CAMPUS - Turnhalle Universitätsallee 20
Mi	18.06.2025 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Bremen 28327 - Osterholz Albert-Einstein-Oberschule Kolk 2
Fr	27.06.2025 15:00-19:30 Uhr	Bremen 28207 - Hastedt Caroline-Kettler-Haus Hastedter Heerstraße 250